    Large Fragment
Large Fragment
Length (mm) Stainless Steel Titanium
12 105.012 TI-105.012
14 105.014 TI-105.014
16 105.016 TI-105.016
18 105.018 TI-105.018
20 105.020 TI-105.020
22 105.022 TI-105.022
24 105.024 TI-105.024
26 105.026 TI-105.026
28 105.028 TI-105.028
30 105.030 TI-105.030
32 105.032 TI-105.032
34 105.034 TI-105.034
36 105.036 TI-105.036
38 105.038 TI-105.038
40 105.040 TI-105.040
42 105.042 TI-105.042
44 105.044 TI-105.044
46 105.046 TI-105.046
48 105.048 TI-105.048
50 105.050 TI-105.050
52 105.052 TI-105.052
54 105.054 TI-105.054
56 105.056 TI-105.056
58 105.058 TI-105.058
60 105.060 TI-105.060
62 105.062 TI-105.062
64 105.064 TI-105.064
66 105.066 TI-105.066
68 105.068 TI-105.068
70 105.070 TI-105.070
72 105.072 TI-105.072
74 105.074 TI-105.074
76 105.076 TI-105.076
78 105.078 TI-105.078
80 105.080 TI-105.080
4.5mm Cortical Screw, (Hex Head)
Drill Bit : 3.2mm
Length (mm) Stainless Steel Titanium
12

TI-105.258
TI-105.260
TI-105.262
TI-105.264
TI-105.266
TI-105.268
TI-105.270
TI-105.272
TI-105.274
TI-105.276
TI-105.278
TI-105.280
TI-105.285
TI-105.290
Length (mm) Stainless Steel Titanium
25 106.025 TI-106.025
30 106.030 TI-106.030
35 106.035 TI-106.035
40 106.040 TI-106.040
45 106.045 TI-106.045
50 106.050 TI-106.050
55 106.055 TI-106.055
60 106.060 TI-106.060
65 105.065 TI-105.065
70 106.070 TI-106.070
75 106.075 TI-106.075
80 106.080 TI-106.080
85 106.085 TI-106.085
90 106.090 TI-106.090
95 106.095 TI-106.095
100 106.100 TI-106.100
Stainless Steel Titanium
Code 100.120 TI-100.120
4.5mm Malleolar Screw
Washer for 4.5mm to 7mm Screws
Drill Bit : 3.2mm
Orthopaedic Implants & Instruments 3.2
Large Fragment
6.5mm Cancellous Screw, 32mm Thread
Length (mm) Stainless Steel Titanium
25 111.025 TI-111.025
30 111.030 TI-111.030
35 111.035 TI-111.035
40 111.040 TI-111.040
45 111.045 TI-111.045
50 111.050 TI-111.050
55 111.055 TI-111.055
60 111.060 TI-111.060
65 111.065 TI-111.065
70 111.070 TI-111.070
75 111.075 TI-111.075
80 111.080 TI-111.080
85 111.085 TI-111.085
90 111.090 TI-111.090
95 111.095 TI-111.095
100 111.100 TI-111.100
105 111.105 TI-111.105
110 111.110 TI-111.110
115 111.115 TI-111.115
120 111.120 TI-111.120
6.5mm Cancellous Screw, 16mm Thread
Drill Bit : 3.2mm Drill Bit : 3.2mm
www.auxein.com 3.3
Large Fragment

55
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95
100
105
110
115
120
Length (mm) Stainless Steel Titanium
25 113.025 TI-113.025
30 113.030 TI-113.030
35 113.035 TI-113.035
40 113.040 TI-113.040
45 113.045 TI-113.045
50 113.050 TI-113.050
55 113.055 TI-113.055
60 113.060 TI-113.060
65 113.065 TI-113.065
70 113.070 TI-113.070
75 113.075 TI-113.075
80 113.080 TI-113.080
85 113.085 TI-113.085
90 113.090 TI-113.090
95 113.095 TI-113.095
100 113.100 TI-113.100
105 113.105 TI-113.105
110 113.110 TI-113.110
115 113.115 TI-113.115
120 113.120 TI-113.120
6.5mm Cancellous Screw, Full Thread
Drill Bit : 3.2mm
Orthopaedic Implants & Instruments 3.4
Large Fragment
Holes Stainless Steel Titanium
4 722.104 TI-722.104
5 722.105 TI-722.105
6 722.106 TI-722.106
7 722.107 TI-722.107
8 722.108 TI-722.108
9 722.109 TI-722.109
10 722.110 TI-722.110
11 722.111 TI-722.111
12 722.112 TI-722.112
13 722.113 TI-722.113
14 722.114 TI-722.114
15 722.115 TI-722.115
16 722.116 TI-722.116
17 722.117 TI-722.117
18 722.118 TI-722.118
4.5mm Narrow Dynamic Compression Plate
Holes Stainless Steel Titanium
4 723.104 TI-723.104
5 723.105 TI-723.105
6 723.106 TI-723.106
7 723.107 TI-723.107
8 723.108 TI-723.108
9 723.109 TI-723.109
10 723.110 TI-723.110
11 723.111 TI-723.111
12 723.112 TI-723.112
13 723.113 TI-723.113
14 723.114 TI-723.114
15 723.115 TI-723.115
16 723.116 TI-723.116
17 723.117 TI-723.117
18 723.118 TI-723.118
4.5mm Narrow Limited Contact
Dynamic Compression Plate
Holes Stainless Steel Titanium
4 725.104 TI-725.104
5 725.105 TI-725.105
6 725.106 TI-725.106
7 725.107 TI-725.107
8 725.108 TI-725.108
9 725.109 TI-725.109
10 725.110 TI-725.110
11 725.111 TI-725.111
12 725.112 TI-725.112
13 725.113 TI-725.113
14 725.114 TI-725.114
15 725.115 TI-725.115
16 725.116 TI-725.116
17 725.117 TI-725.117
18 725.118 TI-725.118
19 725.119 TI-725.119
20 725.120 TI-725.120
4.5mm Broad Limited Contact
Dynamic  Compression Plate
Holes Stainless Steel Titanium
4 724.104 TI-724.104
5 724.105 TI-724.105
6 724.106 TI-724.106
7 724.107 TI-724.107
8 724.108 TI-724.108
9 724.109 TI-724.109
10 724.110 TI-724.110
11 724.111 TI-724.111
12 724.112 TI-724.112
13 724.113 TI-724.113
14 724.114 TI-724.114
15 724.115 TI-724.115
16 724.116 TI-724.116
17 724.117 TI-724.117
18 724.118 TI-724.118
19 724.119 TI-724.119
20 724.120 TI-724.120
4.5mm Broad Dynamic Compression Plate
www.auxein.com 3.5
Large Fragment
Holes Stainless Steel Titanium
4 704.204 TI-704.204
5 704.205 TI-704.205
6 704.206 TI-704.206
7 704.207 TI-704.207
8 704.208 TI-704.208
9 704.209 TI-704.209
10 704.210 TI-704.210
11 704.211 TI-704.211
12 704.212 TI-704.212
4.5mm Semi Tubular Plate
Lengthening (mm) Length (mm) Stainless Steel Titanium
30 135 755.030 TI-755.030
40 145 755.040 TI-755.040
50 155 755.050 TI-755.050
60 165 755.060 TI-755.060
70 175 755.070 TI-755.070
80 185 755.080 TI-755.080
4.5mm Narrow Lengthening Plate, 8 Holes 4.5mm Broad Lengthening Plate, 8 Holes
Lengthening (mm) Length (mm) Stainless Steel Titanium
50 179 753.050 TI-753.050
60 189 753.060 TI-753.060
70 199 753.070 TI-753.070
80 209 753.080 TI-753.080
90 219 753.090 TI-753.090
100 229 753.100 TI-753.100
110 239 753.110 TI-753.110
120 249 753.120 TI-753.120
4.5mm Broad Lengthening Plate, 10 Holes
Holes Stainless Steel Titanium
5 733.105R TI-733.105R
7 733.107R TI-733.107R
9 733.109R TI-733.109R
11 733.111R TI-733.111R
13 733.113R TI-733.113R
4.5mm Lateral Tibial Head Buttress Plate, Right
Fixation with 4.5 & 6.5mm Screws
Holes Stainless Steel Titanium
5 733.105L TI-733.105L
7 733.107L TI-733.107L
9 733.109L TI-733.109L
11 733.111L TI-733.111L
13 733.113L TI-733.113L
4.5mm Lateral Tibial Head Buttress Plate, Left
Fixation with 4.5 & 6.5mm Screws
Lengthening (mm) Length (mm) Stainless Steel Titanium
30 135 754.030 TI-754.030
40 145 754.040 TI-754.040
50 155 754.050 TI-754.050
60 165 754.060 TI-754.060
Orthopaedic Implants & Instruments 3.6
Large Fragment
Holes Stainless Steel Titanium
4 714.104 TI-714.104
5 714.105 TI-714.105
6 714.106 TI-714.106
7 714.107 TI-714.107
8 714.108 TI-714.108
9 714.109 TI-714.109
10 714.110 TI-714.110
11 714.111 TI-714.111
12 714.112 TI-714.112
13 714.113 TI-714.113
14 714.114 TI-714.114
Holes Stainless Steel Titanium
7 731.107R TI-731.107R
9 731.109R TI-731.109R
11 731.111R TI-731.111R
12 731.112R TI-731.112R
13 731.113R TI-731.113R
15 731.115R TI-731.115R
Holes Stainless Steel Titanium
7 731.107L TI-731.107L
9 731.109L TI-731.109L
11 731.111L TI-731.111L
12 731.112L TI-731.112L
13 731.113L TI-731.113L
15 731.115L TI-731.115L
Holes Stainless Steel Titanium
3 706.103L TI-706.103L
4 706.104L TI-706.104L
5 706.105L TI-706.105L
6 706.106L TI-706.106L
7 706.107L TI-706.107L
8 706.108L TI-706.108L
9 706.109L TI-706.109L
10 706.110L TI-706.110L
11 706.111L TI-706.111L
12 706.112L TI-706.112L
13 706.113L TI-706.113L
14 706.114L TI-706.114L
4.5mm "T" Buttress Plate
4.5mm Condylar Buttress Plate, Right4.5mm Condylar Buttress Plate, Left
4.5mm "L" Buttress Plate, Left
Holes Stainless Steel Titanium
3 706.103R TI-706.103R
4 706.104R TI-706.104R
5 706.105R TI-706.105R
6 706.106R TI-706.106R
7 706.107R TI-706.107R
8 706.108R TI-706.108R
9 706.109R TI-706.109R
10 706.110R TI-706.110R
11 706.111R TI-706.111R
12 706.112R TI-706.112R
13 706.113R TI-706.113R
14 706.114R TI-706.114R
4.5mm "L" Buttress Plate, Right
Holes Stainless Steel Titanium
3 713.103 TI-713.103
4 713.104 TI-713.104
5 713.105 TI-713.105
6 713.106 TI-713.106
7 713.107 TI-713.107
8 713.108 TI-713.108
9 713.109 TI-713.109
10 713.110 TI-713.110
11 713.111 TI-713.111
12 713.112 TI-713.112
13 713.113 TI-713.113
14 713.114 TI-713.114
4.5mm "T" Plate
www.auxein.com 3.7
Large Fragment
Holes Stainless Steel Titanium
5 718.105 TI-718.105
6 718.106 TI-718.106
Holes Stainless Steel Titanium
6 730.106 TI-730.106
4.5mm Spoon Plate 4.5mm Hook Plate, 6 Holes
Fixation with 4.5 & 6.5mm Screws
Shaft with DCP dynamic compression holes and slot for tension
device. Used after a blade of an angled hip plate breaks off  at the
proximal femur.
Holes Stainless Steel Titanium
3 728.103 TI-728.103
4 728.104 TI-728.104
5 728.105 TI-728.105
6 728.106 TI-728.106
7 728.107 TI-728.107
8 728.108 TI-728.108
9 728.109 TI-728.109
10 728.110 TI-728.110
11 728.111 TI-728.111
12 728.112 TI-728.112
13 728.113 TI-728.113
14 728.114 TI-728.114
15 728.115 TI-728.115
16 728.116 TI-728.116
17 728.117 TI-728.117
18 728.118 TI-728.118
20 728.120 TI-728.120
22 728.122 TI-728.122
4.5mm Reconstruction Plate, Straight
Do not bend more than 15°
Holes Stainless Steel Titanium
8 735.108 TI-735.108
9 735.109 TI-735.109
10 735.110 TI-735.110
11 735.111 TI-735.111
12 735.112 TI-735.112
13 735.113 TI-735.113
14 735.114 TI-735.114
4.5mm Cobra Head Plate
Holes Stainless Steel Titanium
5 804.005 TI-804.005
6 804.006 TI-804.006
7 804.007 TI-804.007
8 804.008 TI-804.008
9 804.009 TI-804.009
10 804.010 TI-804.010
11 804.011 TI-804.011
12 804.012 TI-804.012
13 804.013 TI-804.013
14 804.014 TI-804.014
4.5mm Roy Camille Plate
Holes Stainless Steel Titanium
3 802.003 TI-802.003
4 802.004 TI-802.004
5 802.005 TI-802.005
6 802.006 TI-802.006
7 802.007 TI-802.007
8 802.008 TI-802.008
9 802.009 TI-802.009
10 802.010 TI-802.010
11 802.011 TI-802.011
12 802.012 TI-802.012
13 802.013 TI-802.013
14 802.014 TI-802.014
Sherman Plate
Orthopaedic Implants & Instruments 3.8
Large Fragment
Left Direction Right Direction
Holes Stainless Steel Titanium Stainless Steel Titanium
4 MP03.04R TI-MP03.04R MP03.04L TI-MP03.04L
5 MP03.05R TI-MP03.05R MP03.05L TI-MP03.05L
6 MP03.06R TI-MP03.06R MP03.06L TI-MP03.06L
7 MP03.07R TI-MP03.07R MP03.07L TI-MP03.07L
8 MP03.08R TI-MP03.08R MP03.08L TI-MP03.08L
9 MP03.09R TI-MP03.09R MP03.09L TI-MP03.09L
10 MP03.10R TI-MP03.10R MP03.10L TI-MP03.10L
4.5mm Proximal Tibia Plate with Round Holes
Left Direction Right Direction
Holes Stainless Steel Titanium Stainless Steel Titanium
3 764.103L TI-764.103L 764.103R TI-764.103R
5 764.105L TI-764.105L 764.105R TI-764.105R
7 764.107L TI-764.107L 764.107R TI-764.107R
9 764.109L TI-764.109L 764.109R TI-764.109R
11 764.111L TI-764.111L 764.111R TI-764.111R
13 764.113L TI-764.113L 764.113R TI-764.113R
4.5mm Proximal Femur Plate
Left Direction Right Direction
Holes Stainless Steel Titanium Stainless Steel Titanium
3 763.103L TI-763.103L 763.103R TI-763.103R
5 763.105L TI-763.105L 763.105R TI-763.105R
7 763.107L TI-763.107L 763.107R TI-763.107R
9 763.109L TI-763.109L 763.109R TI-763.109R
11 763.111L TI-763.111L 763.111R TI-763.111R
13 763.113L TI-763.113L 763.113R TI-763.113R
4.5mm Proximal Tibia Medial Plate
Left Direction Right Direction
Holes Stainless Steel Titanium Stainless Steel Titanium
3 736.103L TI-736.103L 736.103R TI-736.103R
5 736.105L TI-736.105L 736.105R TI-736.105R
7 736.107L TI-736.107L 736.107R TI-736.107R
9 736.109L TI-736.109L 736.109R TI-736.109R
11 736.111L TI-736.111L 736.111R TI-736.111R
13 736.113L TI-736.113L 736.113R TI-736.113R
4.5mm Proximal Lateral Tibia Plate
www.auxein.com 3.9
Large Fragment
Holes Type Stainless Steel Titanium

13 Right CP01.13R TI-CP01.13R
4.5mm Distal Lateral Tibia Plate with Round Holes
Holes Type Stainless Steel Titanium
7 Right CP12.07R TI-CP12.07R
9 Right CP12.09R TI-CP12.09R
11 Right CP12.11R TI-CP12.11R
13 Right CP12.13R TI-CP12.13R
7 Left CP12.07L TI-CP12.07L
9 Left CP12.09L TI-CP12.09L
11 Left CP12.11L TI-CP12.11L
13 Left CP12.13L TI-CP12.13L
4.5mm Fibular Distal Tibia Plate
TI-737.205R
Left Direction Right Direction
Holes Stainless Steel Titanium Stainless Steel Titanium
3 737.203L TI-737.203L 737.203R TI-737.203R
5 737.205L TI-737.205L 737.205R
7 737.207L TI-737.207L 737.207R TI-737.207R
9 737.209L TI-737.209L 737.209R TI-737.209R
11 737.211L TI-737.211L 737.211R TI-737.211R
13 737.213L TI-737.213L 737.213R TI-737.213R
Left Direction Right Direction
Holes Stainless Steel Titanium Stainless Steel Titanium
3 737.303L TI-737.303L 737.303R TI-737.303R
5 737.305L TI-737.305L 737.305R TI-737.305R
7 737.307L TI-737.307L 737.307R TI-737.307R
9 737.309L TI-737.309L 737.309R TI-737.309R
11 737.311L TI-737.311L 737.311R TI-737.311R
13 737.313L TI-737.313L 737.313R TI-737.313R
4.5mm Distal Tibia Lateral Plate
4.5mm Distal Femur Plate
Left Direction Right Direction
Holes Stainless Steel Titanium Stainless Steel Titanium
3 737.103L TI-737.103L 737.103R TI-737.103R
5 737.105L TI-737.105L 737.105R TI-737.105R
7 737.107L TI-737.107L 737.107R TI-737.107R
9 737.109L TI-737.109L 737.109R TI-737.109R
11 737.111L TI-737.111L 737.111R TI-737.111R
13 737.113L TI-737.113L 737.113R TI-737.113R
4.5mm  Distal Tibia Plate
Orthopaedic Implants & Instruments 3.10
Large Fragment
ST-002NW : Screw Caddy for Large Fragment Instrument Set